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Winnipeg

Corporats Financs Department

Mareriaiz Marvgganau Division

BID OPPORTUNITY 593-2005

DESCRIPTION:

ALTERNATIVE 1
TOTAL BID PRICE

ALTERNATIVE 2
Item No. 1
Item No. 2
Item No. 3
Item No. 4

POSTED OFPENING
RESULTS

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF INSECT REPELLENT

Viceroy
Distributors

69,130.20

| 2,383.80

Weber

Supply
Company

1,294.55

1,019.34

205.61

69.60

ABC Fire & |Pratts Pratts
Safety Wholesale |Wholesale
Equipment  |Limited Limited
- | 10,160.64| 16,087.68
3,551.34 2,560.70 -
580.00 117.46 -

N.L. Poulin
Limited o/a
Poulin's Pest

60,444.68

12,268.62
44,362.50
2,727.74
1,085.82

Guardian
Traffic
Services Ltd.

1,392.00

696.00

United
Rentals

46,800.00
3,190.00
520.00

Denise A.
Stratychuk

29,250.00|

Donald D.
Elliott

31,687.50

31,687.50|



